RoHS
Fan Type Ionizer
IZF10/IZF10R Series
How to Order
IZF10
RIZF10
Output
Nil NPN output
P PNP output
Compact fan type
Air flow
Nil 0.66 m3/min
L 0.46 m3/min
Bracket
Nil None
B With bracket
Power supply cable, AC adapter
Nil With power supply cable (3 m)
Z With power supply cable (10 m)
H*1 e-con connector
Q With AC adapter (with AC cord)
R With AC adapter (without AC cord)
N None
*1: �A power supply connector for customers
supplying their own cable
Can only be used if the IZF10 is selected.
Compact fan type
With flow rate adjustment function
(0.19 to 0.80 m3/min)
With Flow Rate Adjustment Function
Without Flow Rate Adjustment Function
With flow rate adjustment function
B
B
21
IZF
10
IZF
10R
A
q w e r t∗1
y u
Specifications
Model IZF10- IZF10-L- IZF10R- IZF10-P- IZF10-LP- IZF10R-P-
Maximum air flow 0.66 m3/min 0.46 m3/min 0.80 m3/min (Max.) 0.66 m3/min 0.46 m3/min 0.80 m3/min (Max.)
Ion generation method Corona discharge type
Method of applying voltage DC type
Applied voltage ±5 kV
Offset voltage (Ion balance)*1 Within ±13 V
Power supply voltage 21.6 to 26.4 VDC (Within 24 VDC ±10%)
Power consumption 220 mA or less 140 mA or less 270 mA or less 250 mA or less 170 mA or less 270 mA or less
Switch output
NPN open collector output
Maximum load current: 80 mA
Residual voltage: 1 V or less (Load
current: 80 mA)
Maximum load voltage: 26.4 VDC
NPN open collector output
Maximum load current: 150 mA
Residual voltage: 1 V or less
(Load current: 150 mA)
Maximum load voltage: 26.4 VDC
PNP open collector output
Maximum load current: 80 mA
Residual voltage: 1 V or less (Load
current: 80 mA)
PNP open collector output
Maximum load current: 150
mA